1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
IP Surveillance
VPort P16-1MP-M12 Series
EN 50155 compliant, HD video image, rugged IP cameras
The rugged VPort P16-1MP-M12 cameras provide an HD (720P, 1280
x 720) video image, and feature an H.264/MJPEG IP dome, giving them
the versatility and ruggedness to excel in many different installations and
environments for mobile IP video surveillance applications. In addition,

86 (3.39)
DOME_Ø92 (Ø3.62)
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
Front View Bottom View Top View
Model Lens Temperature Conformal
CoatingPoE (802.3af) 3.6 mm 8.0 mm -25 to 55°C -40 to 70°C
VPort P16-1MP-M12-CAM36 P – P – –
VPort P16-1MP-M12-CAM80 – P P – –
VPort P16-1MP-M12-CAM36-T P – – P –
VPort P16-1MP-M12-CAM80-T – P – P –
VPort P16-1MP-M12-CAM36-CT P – P – P
VPort P16-1MP-M12-CAM80-CT – P P – P
VPort P16-1MP-M12-CAM36-CT-T P – – P P
VPort P16-1MP-M12-CAM80-CT-T – P – P P
Network
Protocols: TCP/IP, UDP, HTTP, SMTP, NTP, DNS, DHCP, UPnP, RTP,
RTSP, ICMP, QoS, IGMPv3, SNMPv1/v2c/v3, DDNS, TFTP, ARP,
DHCP, OPT66/67